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The Poly Kids is a registered entity and internationally acclaimed, well-designed early childhood learning framework has been adopted to give a right start to the little ones.



		

Online Calendar 2023-24




		31st Oct -11th Nov, Monday to Friday - Second Term Assessment
	14th - 18th Nov - CHILDRENS WEEK CELEBRATION
	8th Nov, Friday GURU NANAK JAYANTI
	26th Nov, Saturday - PTM RESULT
	8th Dec, Thursday - GURU TEG BAHADUR JAYANTI MATRYDOM DAY
	12th to 17th Dec, Monday to Saturday - ANNUAL DAY WEEK
	18th Dec '22 - 15th Jan' 23, Sunday to Sunday - WINTER BREAK
	16th Jan, Monday - SCHOOL REOPENS
	25th Jan, Wednesday - Republic Day/VASANT PANCHMI  Celebration
	26th Jan, Thursday - REPUBLIC DAY
	30th Jan, Monday - Martyrs Day
	3rd - 4th Feb, Friday-Saturday - INTER SCHOOL G.K QUIZ
	14th Feb, Tuesday - Valentine's Day Celebration
	5th Feb, Sunday - GURU RAVIDAS JAYANTI
	18th Feb, Saturday - MAHA SHIVRATRI
	20th Feb to 3rd March, Monday to Saturday - FINAL ASSESSMENT
	10th - 11th March, Friday - Saturday - RESULT DECLARATION
	SESSION BREAK
	16th March, Thursday - NEW SESSION BEGINS
	7th March, Tuesday - Holi
	8th March, Wednesday - Dhulendi








You Can Find Us Here
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Get In Touch
			Head Office:

+91-9557775533, +91-9557775511

 operations@thepolykids.com

 The Poly Kids 26/2 Teg Bahadur Road, Lane No.4 Dalanwala, Dehradun



		



The franchise operations are run under the aegis of Chandsi Educational services having registered office at 26/2 TEGBAHADUR ROAD, LANE NO.4, Dehradun, Uttarakhand, 248001 and having GST number 05AALFC7941F1ZF. 

Copyright © 2023. Designed and Developed by The Poly Kids.







		
		


				


    
    
    
    



































